Middle School
Baseball

7th & 8th Grade

7/8 Schedule Field 3 Eldorado

5th & 6th Grade

Thur 6-Feb |6pm lota

5/6 Schedule Field 5 Mr. Gatties

Tue 11-Feb |6pm Crowley

St. Mike
Thur 6-Feb |7:30 1

Thur 13-Feb |6pm St. Mike

Mon 10-Feb [7:30 Kaplan

Tue 18-Feb (7:45 Elton

Mon 17-Feb (7:30 R. Cath

Tue 25-Feb [6pm Kaplan

St. Mike
Thur  |20-Feb 6pm 2

Mon 3-Mar |6pm Eunice

Thur 27-Feb |7:30 Arm

Thur 6-Mar |6pm Rayne

Mon 3-Mar |7:30 Richard

Mon 10-Mar 6pm Mamou




